
 

F. No. IIITA/DAC/           Date: Feb 3rd , 2015 

Academic Calendar for the Year Jan-Dec 2015 
(Subject to approval of the Academic Council) 

      Even Semester 

 
Institute Reopens                                                         ‐ 5th January, 2015 (Monday) 
 

Semester Registration (Fee Deposition)      ‐ 5th January, 2015 (Monday) 
 
Last Date for finalizing options for elective            ‐ 9th January, 2015 (Friday) 
(B. Tech. & M. Tech. Students) 
 
Commencement of classes                             ‐ 6th January, 2015 (Tuesday) 
 
Semester Late Registration (Fee Deposition)        ‐ 12th (Monday) - 23rd (Friday) January, 2015 
 
Gymkhana Elections    - 7th and 8th February, 2015 (Saturday & Sunday) 
 
ASMITA (Annual Sports meet)   - 13th to 15th February (Friday, Saturday & Sunday) 
 
#Back Paper Examination ‐                             - 9th Feb, 2015 (Mon)- 17th Feb, 2015(Tue) 
                                                                                          
*Mid Semester Project Evaluation     - M.Tech IV sem  - 18th Feb (Wed) 

- B.Tech VI semester -19th Feb (Thu)  
- B.Tech VIII semester- 20th Feb( Fri) 

 
#Mid Semester Theory Examination  - 23rd Feb (Mon) ) - 2nd Mar(Mon). 
                                                                                           
Mid Semester Break & Holi Holidays‐             – 05th  March (Thu), 2015- 08th March, 2015 (Sun) 
 
Tech Fest (Aparoksha)     - 14th March , 2015( Sat)-16th March, 2015(Mon) 
 
*End Semester Project Evaluation     - B.Tech VI semester -23rd April(Thu)  

- B.Tech VIII semester- 24th April (Fri), 2015 
 

#End Semester Theory Examination  - 27th April, 2015 (Mon) -10th May, 2015 (Sun) 
                                                                          

End Sem. Break                                                 - 11th May, 2015 (Mon) -13th July, 2015 (Mon) 
 

 
Deadline for declaration of Grades by all Faculty members   -  May 25th (Mon), 2015 

 
Date of starting the Grade Card distribution by the exam cell -  June 25th (Thur), 2015 

 
 



ODD Semester 
 

Institute Reopens                                                         ‐ 14th July, 2015 (Tuesday) 
 

Semester Registration (Fee Deposition)      ‐ 14th July, 2015 (Tuesday) 
 
Last Date for finalizing options for elective            ‐ 17th July, 2015 (Friday) 
(B. Tech. & M. Tech. Students) 
 
Commencement of classes                             ‐ 15th July, 2015 (Wednesday) 
 
Semester Late Registration (Fee Deposition)        ‐ 20th July (Monday) – 30th July (Thursday), 2015 
 
#Back Paper Examination ‐                             - 10th Aug, 2015 (Mon)- 16th Aug, 2015(Sun) 
                                                                                          
*Mid Semester Project Evaluation     - M.Tech III sem  - 9th Sept (Wed) 

- B.Tech V semester -10th Sept (Thu)  
- B.Tech VII semester- 11th Sept (Fri) 

 
#Mid Semester Theory Examination  - 12th Sept (Sat) – 19th Sept (Sat) 
                                                                                           
Effervescence      - 16th (Fri) -18th (Sun) Oct, 2015 
 
Mid Semester Break    - 21st (Wed) – 25th   (Sun) Oct,  2015 
 
*End Semester Project Evaluation     - M.Tech III sem  - 16th Nov (Mon) 

- B.Tech V semester -17th Nov (Tue)  
- B.Tech VII semester- 18th Nov (Wed) 
 

#End Semester Theory Examination  - 19th (Thu) – 30th (Mon) Nov, 2015 
                                                                          

End Sem. Break                                                  - 1st Dec, 2015 (Tue) – 3rd Jan, 2016 (Sun) 
 

 
Deadline for declaration of Grades by all Faculty members   -  Dec 15th (Tue), 2015 

 
Date of starting the Grade Card distribution by the exam cell -  Jan 05th (Tue), 2016 

 
 
 
Institute Reopens                                                           ‐ 4th Jan, 2016 (Monday)  

 

 

* Classes will remain suspended in this duration 

# Examination will also be held on Saturday and Sunday 


